Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Classic OGi
Suitable universal energy storage.
Specifications
Optimized graduated battery sizes with
excellent voltage levels.
Specifications
n Classic OGi batteries are low

Weight
acid
approx.
kg
Internal
resist-
ance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
2 OGi 50 LA NVFP020050WC0MA 2 50.0 69.0 79.0 160 351 6.30 2.30 2.90 700 M-M8 1
3 OGi 75 LA NVFP020075WC0MA 2 75.0 69.0 79.0 160 351 7.00 2.10 2.00 1020 M-M8 1
4 OGi 100 LA NVFP020100WC0MA 2 100 125 135 160 384 11.5 4.90 1.50 1360 M-M8 1
6 OGi 150 LA NVFP020150WC0MA 2 150 125 135 160 384 13.3 4.60 1.10 1850 M-M8 1
8 OGi 200 LA NVFP020200WC0MA 2 200 155 165 160 384 16.8 5.80 0.85 2400 M-M8 1
10 OGi 250 LA NVFP020250WC0MA 2 250 194 204 160 384 20.9 7.30 0.72 2800 M-M8 1
4 OGi 260 LA NVFP020260WC0MA 2 260 124 134 206 528 20.8 8.20 0.65 3150 M-M12 1
5 OGi 325 LA NVFP020325WC0MA 2 325 124 134 206 528 22.9 7.90 0.54 3800 M-M12 1
6 OGi 370 LA NVFP020370WC0MA 2 370 124 134 206 528 24.7 7.50 0.47 4350 M-M12 1
7 OGi 410 LA NVFP020410WC0MA 2 410 124 134 206 528 26.6 7.30 0.42 4880 M-M12 1
8 OGi 440 LA NVFP020440WC0MA 2 440 124 134 206 528 28.5 7.10 0.38 5400 M-M12 1
9 OGi 470 LA NVFP020470WC0MA 2 470 124 134 206 528 30.6 6.90 0.35 5850 M-M12 1
10 OGi 530 LA NVFP020530WC0MA 2 530 145 155 206 528 34.0 8.10 0.32 6300 M-M12 1
11 OGi 580 LA NVFP020580WC0MA 2 580 166 176 206 528 38.3 9.80 0.30 6700 M-M12 1
12 OGi 620 LA NVFP020620WC0MA 2 620 166 176 206 528 40.0 9.40 0.29 7050 M-M12 1
12 OGi 730 LA NVFP020730WC0MA 2 730 210 220 254 528 50.3 17.5 0.25 8200 M-M12 2
14 OGi 800 LA NVFP020800WC0MA 2 800 210 220 254 528 52.6 15.9 0.21 9750 M-M12 2
16 OGi 880 LA NVFP020880WC0MA 2 880 210 220 254 528 56.6 15.5 0.19 10750 M-M12 2
19 OGi 1000 LA NVFP021000WC0MA 2 1000 210 220 254 528 62.5 14.9 0.17 12050 M-M12 2
16 OGi 1260 LA NVFP021260WC0MA 2 1260 210 220 233 699 78.2 18.3 0.16 12800 M-M12 2
18 OGi 1340 LA NVFP021340WC0MA 2 1340 210 220 233 699 85.2 19.7 0.15 13600 M-M12 2
20 OGi 1520 LA NVFP021520WC0MA 2 1520 210 220 275 699 95.2 22.3 0.14 14600 M-M12 2
22 OGi 1600 LA NVFP021600WC0MA 2 1600 210 220 275 699 103 23.3 0.13 15750 M-M12 2
The above mentioned height can differ depending on the used vents
Acid density: 2 OGi 50 – 10 OGi 250 dN=1.24 kg/l 4 OGi 260 – 22 OGi 1600 dN=1.26 kg/l
Data are also valid for dry charged version.
Change ”W“ (Wet) to ”D“ (Dry) in the partnumber.